Lenovo.

Lenovo ThinkCentre M55 Intel® Pentium® Dual-Core 1 GB DDR2-
SDRAM 160 GB Intel® GMA 3000 Windows XP Professional PC

Brand : Lenovo

Product name : ThinkCentre
M55

Product family: ThinkCentre

Product code: VTIDIMH

Lenovo ThinkCentre M55. (0000000 OO0 OOO00000000: 1,6 GHz, 00000000 OO0000: Intel® Pentium® Dual-
Core. (00000 O0CCOC: 1 GB, 0000CC 000000 00 000CC0: DDR2-SDRAM. (00 0000000 000000: 160 GB,
0000000 DO0OOO OO DOCCO0: bvb+RW. 0000 OO00000 OO00000 O0000: Intel® GMA 3000. 00000000

0000000 COO0D00: Windows XP Professional. 0000000 00O0000: 225 W. 000000 00 000000: PC. 0O0: 6.4 kg
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Intel

Intel® Pentium® Dual-Core
1,6 GHz

800 MHz

1GB

4 GB
DDR2-SDRAM
2x DIMM

160 GB
DVD+RW
SATA
7200 RPM

Intel® GMA 3000
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ADI 1983 HD
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Windows XP Professional

Adobe Acrobat Reader, Diskeeper
Lite - Diskeeper, Google Desktop,
Google Toolbar, Higher Education
XP, Lotus Notes Stand-alone Client,
Lotus SmartSuite Millennium
edition, Picasa - Google, Sun JRE,
Symantec Client Security (OEM),
ThinkVantage Client Security
Solution, ThinkVantage Productivity
Center, ThinkVantage Rescue &
Recovery, ThinkVantage System
Update, PC Doctor diagnostics

225 W

275 mm
275 mm
87,5 mm
6,4 kg

Gigabit Ethernet
0ooog, Professional
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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