## Lenovo.

## Lenovo ThinkCentre M55 Intel® Pentium® Dual-Core 1 GB DDR2-SDRAM 160 GB Intel® GMA 3000 Windows XP Professional PC

Brand : Lenovo Product family: ThinkCentre Product code: VTID1MH

Product name: ThinkCentre

M55





0000000 000000000 <b>*</b>	Intel	00000 000000	ADI 1983 HD
	Intel® Pentium® Dual-Core	00000 00 000000 *	PC
00000000 00 00000000000 *	1,6 GHz 800 MHz	0000 000000000	
	800 MHZ	*	Windows XP Professional
00000			Adobe Acrobat Reader, Diskeeper
00000 00000 *	1 GB	000000000 00 0000	Lite - Diskeeper, Google Desktop, Google Toolbar, Higher Education XP, Lotus Notes Stand-alone Client, Lotus SmartSuite Millennium edition, Picasa - Google, Sun JRE, Symantec Client Security (OEM),
00000 00000 00000 *	4 GB		
000000 000000 00 000000 000000 0000000	DDR2-SDRAM 2x DIMM		
	ZX DIMM		
		ThinkVantage Client Security Solution, ThinkVantage Productivity	
000 000000 000000 *	160 GB	Center, ThinkVantage Rescue &	
000000 000000 00 000000 *	DVD±RW SATA		Recovery, ThinkVantage System Update, PC Doctor diagnostics
HDD 0000000 HDD NN NNN	7200 RPM	ппп	- passa, 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -
	7200 KFM		225 W
00000000		000000 0000000 *	225 W
* 0000 000000 000000 00000 *	Intel® GMA 3000		
00000 00 0000000		00000 *	275 mm
USB 2.0 00000 00 000000 *	8		275 mm
VGA (D-Sub) 000000 00 000000	1	00000 *	87,5 mm
00000 LAN (RJ-45) 000000	1	000 *	6,4 kg
	✓		
	1	0000000 00000 00 *	×
	1		
			Gigabit Ethernet
		00000 0000000 000000	□□□□, Professional

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.